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Financial Statement 
N ew Orleans Chapter 

N ational Association For Sickle Cell D isease Inc 
For the Year Ended June 30, 2004 

Beginning Bank Balance, July 1, 2003 $466.10 

Rent $32,500 
Donations 7,200.50 

Total Funds Available $40,166.60 

Less Expenditures 
Utilities 
Telep 

6,280 
3,890 
784.40 
$10, 954.40 

Program  Expense- $28,780.00 

Total Expenditures $39,734.40 

Ending Bank Baiance , 6/30/04 $432.20 

*The New Orleans Chapter, National Association For Sickle Cell Disease is a community 
based organization. W e provide support services for children and adults who suffer with 
Sickle Cell Disea se. W e are 501~(3) and operates with all volunteers, therefore, there 
are no paid staff expenses during the year. No state or federal funds were received during 
the 2003-2004 fiseai year . 


